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Table 1a 

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF MINERAL RAW MATERIALS IN 2017  
(value in PLN) 

 

Group of 
mineral raw 

materials 

Import 
Export 

Balance 

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

%  
Value  
(PLN 

thousand) 
%  

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

Value  
(PLN 

thousand) 
Total 72,095* 

33,204* 
 

100.0 
100.0 

91,694,812* 
50,294,598* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 38,891* - 41,400,214* 
Fuels 47,255* 

20,035* 
 

65.5* 
60.3* 

 

59,694,152* 
21,307,753* 

 

65.1* 
42.4* 

 - 27,220* - 38,386,400* 
Metals 11,342 

3,206 
 

15.7 
9.7 

 

23,202,879 
21,860,676 

 

25.3 
43.5 

 - 8,136 - 1,342,203 
Chemicals 6,213 

5,180 
 

8.6 
15.6 

 

5,935,859 
4,507,834 

 

6.5 
9.0 

 - 1,033 - 1,428,025 
Rocks 7,285 

4,783 
 

10.1 
14.4 

 

2,861,921 
2,618,335 

 

3.1 
5.2 

 - 2,502 - 243,586 
*excluding natural gas 

 
 

Table 1b 

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF MINERAL RAW MATERIALS IN 2017 
(value in EURO) 

 

Group of 
mineral raw 

materials 

Import 
Export 

Balance 

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

%  
Value  
(Euro 

thousand) 
%  

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

Value  
(Euro 

thousand) 
Total 72,095* 

33,204* 
 

100.0 
100.0 

21,466,915* 
11,774,701* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 38,891* - 9,692,214* 
Fuels 47,255* 

20,035* 
 

65.5* 
60.3* 

 

13,971,841* 
4,986,664* 

 

65.1* 
42.4* 

 - 27,220* - 8,985,177* 
Metals 11,342 

3,206 
 

15.7 
9.7 

 

5,434,966 
5,119,374 

 

25.3 
43.5 

 - 8,136 - 315,592 
Chemicals 6,213 

5,180 
 

8.6 
15.6 

 

1,389,090 
1,055,091 

 

6.5 
9.0 

 - 1,033 - 333,999 
Rocks 7,285 

4,783 
 

10.1 
14.4 

 

671,018 
613,571 

 

3.1 
5.2 

 - 2,502 - 57,447 
*excluding natural gas 

 
 
 


